Light Source Hub
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-3, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan
 Page 1 of 10
 2012VerC
Copyright 2008  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice

 Page 8 of 10
 2012VerC
Copyright 2008  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
5. Warranty
The manufacturer warrants this product to be free of defects in
workmanship and materials for a period of 1 year after purchase. This warranty
(excluding batteries) is solely limited to the repair and replacement of original
parts, which are defective in workmanship of materials. All other costs should
be the sole responsibility of the owner. This warranty does not cover any
defects, damage, and deterioration due to misuse, alteration, or negligence.
6. Ordering Information:
Part Number  Source  Wavelength  Remark
S20053009999 NONE NONE Light Source Hub Main Frame
S20050311310 FP LD 1310 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050321310 FP LD 1310 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050311550 FP LD 1550 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050321550 FP LD 1550 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050411310 DFB LD 1310 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050421310 DFB LD 1310 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050411550 DFB LD 1550 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050421550 DFB LD 1550 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050411625 DFB LD 1625 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050421625 DFB LD 1625 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050411650 DFB LD 1650 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050421650 DFB LD 1650 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511270 CWDM LD 1270 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521270 CWDM LD 1270 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511290 CWDM LD 1290 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521290 CWDM LD 1290 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511310 CWDM LD 1310 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521310 CWDM LD 1310 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511330 CWDM LD 1330 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521330 CWDM LD 1330 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511350 CWDM LD 1350 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521350 CWDM LD 1350 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511370 CWDM LD 1370 nm SFP LC Receptacle
Light Source Hub
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-3, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan
 Page 9 of 10
 2012VerC
Copyright 2008  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
Part Number  Source  Wavelength  Remark
S20050521370 CWDM LD 1370 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511390 CWDM LD 1390 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521390 CWDM LD 1390 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511410 CWDM LD 1410 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521410 CWDM LD 1410 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511430 CWDM LD 1430 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521430 CWDM LD 1430 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511450 CWDM LD 1450 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521450 CWDM LD 1450 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511470 CWDM LD 1470 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521470 CWDM LD 1470 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511490 CWDM LD 1490 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521490 CWDM LD 1490 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511510 CWDM LD 1510 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521510 CWDM LD 1510 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511530 CWDM LD 1530 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521530 CWDM LD 1530 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511550 CWDM LD 1550 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521550 CWDM LD 1550 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511570 CWDM LD 1570 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521570 CWDM LD 1570 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511590 CWDM LD 1590 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521590 CWDM LD 1590 nm SFP SC Receptacle
S20050511610 CWDM LD 1610 nm SFP LC Receptacle
S20050521610 CWDM LD 1610 nm SFP SC Receptacle
Light Source Hub
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-3, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan